
Information

Description:EMC/CANTEEN UTENSILS-H&P
Bid invitation number:6300037198

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 04.04.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 04.04.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 01.03.2022 06:16:57

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
For MSME firms, "Payment Term as per MSME act".
3) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid
4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
5) Supply to be made within 15 days from the date of release of Order.
NOTE : Photo's of items enclosed for reference only.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

VESSEL-ALUMIUM

SERVICE-VESSEL

OIL-KADAI-1

OIL-KADIA-2

WATER-TUMBLER

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0130005 VESSEL ALUMINIUM 15  00:00:00 6  NO



Information

Description:EMC/CANTEEN UTENSILS-H&P
Bid invitation number:6300037198

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

KGS

Item long text:
( PHOTO ENCLOSED FOR REFERENCE )

Material Specification Text:
VESSEL ALUMINIUM 15.KGSA) HEIGHT 12 INCHESB) DIA 22 INCHESC) THICKNESS 4 mm

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

2 00NBA0130015 VESSEL ALUMINIUM
20.KGS

 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
( PHOTO ENCLOSED FOR REFERENCE )

Material Specification Text:
VESSEL ALUMINIUM 20.KGSA) HEIGHT 15 INCHESB) DIA 25 INCHESC) THICKNESS 5 mm

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 00NBA0130025 SS SERVICE VESSEL 25
KGS

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
( PHOTO ENCLOSED FOR REFERENCE )

Material Specification Text:
SS SERVICE VESSEL 25 KGSA) HEIGHT 18 INCHESB) DIA 25 INCHESC) THICKNESS 3 mm

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 00NBA0130035 VEGITABLE FILTER
ALUMINIUM 20.KGS

 00:00:00 2  NO



Information

Description:EMC/CANTEEN UTENSILS-H&P
Bid invitation number:6300037198

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Material Specification Text:
VEGITABLE FILTER ALUMINIUM 20.KGSA) HEIGHT 15 INCHESB) DIA 25 INCHESC) THICKNESS 5 mm

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

5 00NBA0130045 OIL KADAI 15 LTRS  00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
( PHOTO ENCLOSED FOR REFERENCE )

Material Specification Text:
OIL KADAI 15 LTRSA) DIA 25 INCHESB) THICKNESS 5 mm

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

6 00NBA0130065 SS BUCKET  00:00:00 25  NO

Material Specification Text:
SS BUCKETA) DIA 9 INCHESB) BOTTOM DIA 6 INCHESC) HEIGHT 10 INCHESD) THICKNESS 01  mm

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

7 00NBA0130075 SS JUG 2 LTRS  00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
Guage : 18 SWG

Material Specification Text:
SS JUG 2 LTRS

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/CANTEEN UTENSILS-H&P
Bid invitation number:6300037198

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

8 00NBA0130085 BURNER STOVE BIG
SIZE

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
Size : Width : 30 inches ( 760mm) , Height : 18 inches (460 mm)
          Burner : 150 mm
( PHOTO ENCLOSED FOR REFERENCE )

Material Specification Text:
BURNER STOVE BIG SIZE

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 00NBA0103535 STAINLESS STEEL CUPS  00:00:00 2,500  NO

Material Specification Text:
STAINLESS STEEL GOOD QUALITY SAMBAR/RASAM CUPSSIZE: 85 MM DIA X 42 MM
HEIGHT(approx)WEIGHT : 90 GRAMS ( -/+ 10% IS ACCEPTABLE)20 SWG(guage.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

10 8320210415 "STAINLESS STEEL
WATER TUMBLER

 00:00:00 1,500  NO

Item long text:
STAINLESS STEEL PLAIN WATER TUMBLERS MADE OUT OF 20 SWG .
THICK:12 OZ CAPACITY. WT APPROX.130 GMS.
SIZE: HT.12 CMS, DIA:  8 CMS AT TOP & 5 CMS AT BOTTOM.
( PHOTO ENCLOSED FOR REFERENCE)

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


